
ST. MATTHEW CHURCH

Ministry Schedule

February 5, 2022 to February 27, 2022

Mass Date Mass Coordinator/EM Eucharistic Ministers Lectors

5:00 pm on Sat 02/05/2022 Rick Gale Christy Gauss Rob Gauss

Lorraine Reigner Delaney Halloran

7:30 am on Sun 02/06/2022 Virgil Madden Jim Dossman Katie O'Brien

Trudy Gumbel

9:30 am on Sun 02/07/2022 Tim Sullivan Amelia Flores Mary Sullivan

Philip Vogelsang Tom Dempsey

11:30 am on Sun 02/08/2022 Tim Tully Ann Tully Tanya Pechous

Lindsay Newmann

5:00 pm on Sat 02/12/2022 Cora Einterz Ellen Einterz Beth Wissler

Amy Stimpson Mary Fran Yeadon

7:30 am on Sun 02/13/2022 Virgil Madden Eileen Jones Gene O'Donnell

Tom Jones

9:30 on Sun 02/13/2022 Pat Witt Mary Sullivan Victor Neff

Theresa Neff Jim Barber

11:30 on Sun 02/13/2022 Beth Desalvo Abby Hitze Kathy Davis

Mary Aiken

5:00 pm on Sun 02/19/2022 Rick Gale Steve Sergi Beth Wissler

Lee Ann Wright Victoria Crotzer



7:30 am on Sun 02/20/2022 Virgil Madden Leslie Kerr Sandi Patel

Nikki Martin

9:30 am on Sun 02/20/2022 Bob Michael Dan White Denise Scroggins

Robert Vogel Kate Chiodo

11:30 am on Sun 02/20/2022 Mary Marsh Tracy Meckauskas Ann Williams

Dan Murphy

5:00 pm on Sat 02/26/2022 Cora Einterz Andrea Perkins Jackie Noll

Karen Hovanec Kate Thedwall

7:30 am on Sun 02/27/2022 Virgil Madden Laura Legault Nikki Martin

Dan Calandro

9:30 am on Sun 02/27/2022 Bob McFarlane Debra Robarge Nina Kaiser

Bob Weisenbach Jayne Demko

11:30 am on Sun 02/27/2022 Tim Tully Ann Tully Christine Gann

Dan Murphy


